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Palmer, Martin

JORDANS INTERNATIONAL
LIMITED

TEL: +44 117 918 1321

FAX: +44 117 923 0063
martin_palmer(@jordans-
international.com
www.jordans-international.com

Papantoniou, Marios
AGENTA CONSULTING LTD
TEL: +44 13 1555 0600
FAX: +44 13 1555 6652
info@agentaconsult.com
www.agentaconsult.com

Polling, Alan

MOORE STEPHENS LLP

TEL: +44 20 7334 9191

FAX: +44 20 7248 3408
alan.polling@moorestephens.
com
www.moorestephens.co.uk

Savomy, Naraidoo
ANDERSON ROSS GROUP
TEL: +44 20 8523 2828

FAX: +44 20 8523 2585
nsavomy(@anderson-ross.com
nsavomyf(ditpa.org
www.anderson-ross.com

Simpson, Geoffrey J

VICENA INTERNATIONAL LTD
TEL: +44 1689 898 222

FAX: +44 1689 898 333
g.simpson.consultant@vicena.
co.uk

g.simpson(itpa.org
www.vicena.co.uk

Smith, Steven J

QUANTUM TAX INTERNATIONAL
TEL: +44 191 222 9990

FAX: 0191 247 8162
steven.smith@quantum-tax.com
www.quantum-tax.com

Sowler, Richard
MIDDLE TEMPLE LANE
CHAMBERS

TEL: +44 20 7583 4352
FAX: +44 20 7353 5547
sowler@gmail.com
sowler@itpa.org
www.mtlchambers.com

Swann, John

JORDANS INTERNATIONAL
LIMITED

TEL: +44 117 923 0600

FAX: +44 117 923 0063
john.swann(@jordans-
international.com
www.jordans.co.uk

Sykes, David A

INTRUST GROUP OF COMPANIES
LIMITED

TEL: +44 20 7467 2100

FAX: +44 20 7467 2180
david.sykes@intrust.co.uk
sykesda(@itpa.org
www.intrust.co.uk

UNITED STATES OF
AMERICA

Berman, Brad L
HOLLAND & KNIGHT

TEL: +1212 513 3371

FAX: +1212 385 9010
brad.berman(@hklaw.ccm
www.hklaw.com

Blum, William L

SOLOMON BLUM HEYMANN &
STICHLLP

TEL: +1212 267 7600

FAX: +1212 267 2030
whblum@solblum.com
billbny@itpa.org
www.solblum.com

Cohen, Peter M

IF CONSULTING SERVICES LLC
TEL: +1404 814 9108

FAX: +1404 237 8656
pcohenf@ifconsultingservices.
com

cohen(@itpa.org
www.ifconsultingservices.com

Novello, Mario Michael
TRIDENT CORPORATE SERVICES
INC

TEL: +1212 840 8280

FAX: +1212 944 5923
mnovello@tridenttrust.com
novello@itpa.org
www.tridenttrust.com

0’Neill, Patrick J
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS
COMPANY FORMATION INC
TEL: +1845 398 0900

FAX: +1845 398 0808
poneill@ibcf.com
www.ibcf.com

Ruiz, Luis Felipe

THE BANK OF NOVA SCOTIA
TEL: +1973 218 6684
Felipe_Ruiz@scotiacapital.com
ruiz@itpa.org
www.scotiacapital.com

Santos, Emilio D
INTERNATIONAL TRADE &
TAXATION

TEL: +1 956 9943 996

FAX: +1 956 9943 969
emilio98@aol.com

Spilkin, Ms Hilary

LISCR, LLC

TEL: +1703 790 3434
hilary.spilkinf@liscr.com
www.libermancorporations.com

Stephenson, Ms Christine
AFFILIATED WESTERN INC
TEL: +1817 236 8589

FAX: +1817 236 1684
christinestephenson(@
affiliatedwestern.com
www.affiliatedwestern.com

Sullivan lll, John E

SULLIVAN & SULLIVAN LTD

TEL: +1216 896 0001

FAX: +1216 896 0002
jesullivan3@SullivanAndSullivan.
com

sullivanllli@itpa.org
www.SullivanAndSullivan.com

URUGUAY

Hooper, Geoffrey

THE WINTERBOTHAM TRUST
COMPANY (URUGUAY) SA

TEL: +598 2 6016544

FAX: +598 2 6017614
montevideo@winterbotham.com
www.winterbotham.com

Marquez, Eduardo

MARQUEZ VILLALBA & ASSOC
TEL: +598 2 9169000
marquez@mva.com.uy
marquez(@itpa.org
www.marquez.co.uy

Tuneu, Emilio

CHT ASESORES Y CONSULTORES
TEL: +598 2 9170045

FAX: +598 2 9166917
emiliot@cht.com.uy
tuneu(@itpa.org

www.cht.com.uy

US VIRGIN ISLANDS

Roberts, Ms Marjorie Rawls
LAW OFFICES OF MARJORIE
RAWLS ROBERTS PC

TEL: +1340 776 7235

FAX: +1340 776 7951
jorie@marjorierobertspc.com
mrroberts@itpa.org
www.marjorierobertspc.com

VANUATU

Bayer, Thomas M

PACIFIC INTERNATIONAL TRUST
COLTD

TEL: +678 23410

FAX: +678 23405

tmb(@vila.net

bayer@itpa.org
www.financial.com.vu
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